Brookstown - Evangeline Phase 1 Project No. 10-AR-BD-0039

	NO. 1U-AR-BD-0039				on 11/30/10								
					rd Construction					_			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITIES		, Inc.		Company, Inc.	•	& Sons, Inc.		astructure, Inc.	*	eblanc, LLC
			AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2010100	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,250.00			\$70,000.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2010301	REMOVAL OF TREES (13" TO LESS THAN 25")	EA	20	\$950.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$900.00	\$18,000.00	\$990.00	\$19,800.00	\$900.00	\$18,000.00
2010302	REMOVAL OF TREES (25" TO LESS THAN 36")	EA	6	\$1,150.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,595.00	\$9,570.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00
2020300	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	2,980	\$5.00	\$14,900.00	\$4.50	\$13,410.00	\$5.00	\$14,900.00	\$5.20	\$15,496.00	\$5.00	\$14,900.00
2020500	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT SURFACING AND BASE	SY	7,250	\$5.00	\$36,250.00	\$4.00	\$29,000.00	\$5.00	\$36,250.00	\$5.20	\$37,700.00	\$5.00	\$36,250.00
2020600	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE WALKS AND DRIVES	SY	1,490	\$5.00	\$7,450.00	\$4.37	\$6,511.30	\$5.00	\$7,450.00	\$5.20	\$7,748.00	\$5.00	\$7,450.00
2020700	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB	LF	1,987	\$2.50	\$4,967.50	\$3.06	\$6,080.22	\$3.00	\$5,961.00	\$2.65	\$5,265.55	\$2.50	\$4,967.50
2020800	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	4,833	\$5.00	\$24,165.00	\$3.06	\$14,788.98	\$5.00	\$24,165.00	\$5.30	\$25,614.90	\$5.00	\$24,165.00
2020900	SAW CUTTING CONCRETE OR ASPHALT	LF	22,160	\$5.49	\$121,658.40	\$3.80	\$84,208.00	\$4.30	\$95,288.00	\$5.80	\$128,528.00	\$5.50	\$121,880.00
5010300	SAW AND SEAL ASPHALT PAVEMENT JOINTS	LF	300	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.50	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.65	\$3,195.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
5011100	RESTORE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND BASE	SY	7,250	\$65.00	\$471,250.00	\$61.20	\$443,700.00	\$83.00	\$601,750.00	\$66.00	\$478,500.00	\$65.00	\$471,250.00
5020108	8" PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	2,510	\$75.00	\$188,250.00	\$90.00	\$225,900.00	\$84.00	\$210,840.00	\$76.00	\$190,760.00	\$95.00	\$238,450.00
5021108	RESTORE PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT WITH ASPHALT OVERLAY	SY	460	\$95.00	\$43,700.00	\$105.00	\$48,300.00	\$65.00	\$29,900.00	\$96.00	\$44,160.00	\$100.00	\$46,000.00
7010112	REMOVE AND REPLACE 12" STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.60	\$1,430.00	\$21.00	\$1,050.00	\$21.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
7010115	REMOVE AND REPLACE 15" STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$31.90	\$1,595.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
7010118	REMOVE AND REPLACE 18" STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$36.30	\$1,815.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$31.00	\$1,550.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
7010124	REMOVE AND REPLACE 24" STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	24	\$39.00	\$936.00	\$48.40	\$1,161.60	\$41.00	\$984.00	\$41.00	\$984.00	\$40.00	\$960.00
7010130	REMOVE AND REPLACE 30" STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	24	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$59.40	\$1,425.60	\$59.00	\$1,416.00	\$47.00	\$1,128.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00
8011000	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (0.0' TO 6.0' DEPTH)	LF	10,950	\$81.50	\$892,425.00	\$85.00	\$930,750.00	\$90.00	\$985,500.00	\$81.50	\$892,425.00	\$75.00	\$821,250.00
8011001	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (6.1' TO 8.0' DEPTH)	LF	1,830	\$93.75	\$171,562.50	\$105.00	\$192,150.00	\$105.00	\$192,150.00	\$107.90	\$197,457.00	\$85.00	\$155,550.00
8011002	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (8.1' TO 10.0' DEPTH)	LF	420	\$106.00	\$44,520.00	\$145.00	\$60,900.00	\$120.00	\$50,400.00	\$121.90	\$51,198.00		\$39,900.00
8011003	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (10.1' TO 12.0' DEPTH)	LF	230	\$135.99	\$31,277.70	\$215.00	\$49,450.00	\$130.00	\$29,900.00	\$136.00	\$31,280.00	\$145.00	\$33,350.00
8011004	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (12.1' TO 16.0' DEPTH)	LF	80	\$211.95	\$16,956.00	\$301.00	\$24,080.00	\$170.00	\$13,600.00	\$185.00	\$14,800.00	\$235.00	\$18,800.00
8011005	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (16.1' TO 20.0' DEPTH)	LF	10	\$299.00	\$2,990.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$310.00	\$3,100.00	\$475.00	\$4,750.00
8012000	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (0.0' TO 6.0' DEPTH)	LF	12,630	\$41.26	\$521,113.80	\$33.91		\$40.00	\$505,200.00	\$41.50	\$524,145.00	\$45.00	\$568,350.00
8012001	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (6.1' TO 8.0' DEPTH)	LF	2,990	\$52.61	\$157,303.90	\$36.14		\$48.00	\$143,520.00	\$52.75	\$157,722.50	\$55.00	\$164,450.00
8012002	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (8.1' TO 10.0' DEPTH)	LF	540	\$67.63	\$36,520.20	\$47.63		\$75.00	\$40,500.00	\$62.50	\$33,750.00	\$65.00	\$35,100.00
8012003	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (10.1' TO 12.0' DEPTH)	LF	90	\$88.44	\$7,959.60	\$82.27		\$85.00	\$7,650.00	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$90.00	\$8,100.00
8012004	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (12.1' TO 16.0' DEPTH)	LF	30	\$154.68	\$4,640.40	\$124.83		\$130.00	\$3,900.00	\$164.00	\$4,920.00	\$130.00	\$3,900.00
8012005	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (16.1' TO 20.0' DEPTH)	LF	50	\$186.30	\$9,315.00	\$152.53		\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$197.00	\$9,850.00	\$195.00	\$9,750.00
8013000	LIMESTONE BEDDING AND BACKFILL	CY	300	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$64.32		\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$79.00	\$23,700.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00
8013100	SAND BACKFILL	CY	7,750	\$15.00	\$116,250.00	\$14.56		\$14.00	\$108,500.00	\$16.00	\$124,000.00	\$16.00	\$124,000.00
8013200	SELECT MATERIAL FOR BACKFILL	CY	300	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$18.93			\$5,400.00	\$16.00	\$4,800.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (4" DIAM.)	I F	350	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.71			\$700.00		\$402.50		\$0.00
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (6" DIAM.)	LF	16,330	\$1.80	\$29,394.00	\$1.52			\$32,660.00		\$34,293.00		\$130,640.00
802200C	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (8" DIAM.)	LF	14,060	\$3.22	\$45,273.20	\$4.86			\$49,210.00	\$3.70	\$52,022.00		\$126,540.00
802200D	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (10" DIAM.)	LF	100	\$5.06	\$506.00	\$12.20			\$500.00	\$5.60	\$560.00		\$1,500.00
802200E	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (12" DIAM.)	LF	160	\$7.25	\$1,160.00	\$16.61			\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,280.00		\$2,720.00
802200G	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (15" DIAM.)	LF	20	\$10.84	\$216.80	\$9.16		\$11.00	\$220.00	\$11.70	\$234.00		\$900.00
802200I	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (18" DIAM.)	LF	10	\$16.14	\$161.40	\$19.10		\$17.00	\$170.00	\$17.50	\$175.00		\$750.00
802200L	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (24" DIAM.)	LF	20	\$27.50	\$550.00	\$61.87		\$28.00	\$560.00	\$29.70	\$594.00		\$2,500.00
8022000	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (30" DIAM.)	LF	20	\$54.90	\$1,098.00	\$77.42			\$1,100.00	\$58.30	\$1,166.00		\$3,000.00
802220B	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (6" DIAM.)	LF	50	\$26.98	\$1,349.00	\$20.71		\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$28.65	\$1,432.50		\$1,350.00
802220C	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (8" DIAM.)	LF	100	\$33.58	\$3,358.00	\$25.76			\$3,400.00	\$35.50	\$3,550.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$2,725.00
802220D	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (10" DIAM.)	LF	50	\$42.23	\$2,111.50	\$32.24			\$1,550.00	\$44.80	\$2,240.00		\$1,700.00
802220E	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (12" DIAM.)	LF	50	\$51.48	\$2,574.00	\$38.91		\$62.00	\$3,100.00	\$54.60	\$2,730.00		\$2,050.00
802220E 802220G	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (12" DIAM.)	LF	20	\$77.32	\$1,546.40	\$52.70		\$77.00	\$1,540.00	\$34.00	\$1,640.00		\$1,500.00
802220G 802220I	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (13" DIAM.)	LF	50	\$80.70	\$4,035.00	\$60.19		\$96.00	\$4,800.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00		\$4,000.0
8022201	CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	182	\$80.70	\$4,035.00	\$149.50		\$96.00	\$4,800.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$95.00	\$4,000.0
			350										
802500A	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (4" DIAM.)	EA		\$21.28	\$7,448.00 \$21,408.56	\$22.94		\$23.00	\$8,050.00	\$22.60	\$7,910.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
802500B	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (6" DIAM.)	EA	529	\$40.64	\$21,498.56	\$35.92		\$43.00	\$22,747.00	\$43.00	\$22,747.00	\$37.00	\$19,573.0
802500C	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (8" DIAM.)	EA	959	\$51.69	\$49,570.71	\$40.85			\$40,278.00	\$55.00	\$52,745.00		\$43,155.0
802500D	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (10" DIAM.)	EA	23	\$63.48	\$1,460.04	\$53.14			\$1,518.00	\$67.00	\$1,541.00		\$1,955.0
02500E	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (12" DIAM.)	EA	36	\$88.95	\$3,202.20	\$65.07	\$2,342.52	\$68.00	\$2,448.00	\$94.00	\$3,384.00	\$110.00	\$3,960.

Brookstown - Evangeline Phase 1 Project No. 10-AR-BD-0039

					on 11/30/10								
				Grady Crawford Construction									
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITIES		., Inc.		Company, Inc.		& Sons, Inc.		rastructure, Inc.		eblanc, LLC
			AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2010100	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,250.00		\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
802500G	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (15" DIAM.)	EA	2	\$296.41	\$592.82	\$112.60		\$240.00	\$480.00	\$314.00	\$628.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
8025001	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (18" DIAM.)	EA	2	\$343.85	\$687.70	\$279.06	\$558.12	\$318.00	\$636.00	\$365.00	\$730.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
802500L	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (24" DIAM.)	EA	2	\$356.50	\$713.00	\$726.00	\$1,452.00	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$380.00	\$760.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
8025000	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (30" DIAM.)	EA	2	\$701.50	\$1,403.00	\$1,287.44	\$2,574.88	\$660.00	\$1,320.00	\$745.00	\$1,490.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
8026000	SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	860	\$224.99	\$193,491.40	\$214.22	\$184,229.20	\$275.00	\$236,500.00	\$255.00	\$219,300.00	\$225.00	\$193,500.00
8027000	SERVICE LATERAL MAINLINE CONNECTION ASSOCIATED WITH CIPP	EA	53	\$800.00	\$42,400.00	\$675.00	\$35,775.00	\$670.00	\$35,510.00	\$825.00	\$43,725.00	\$650.00	\$34,450.00
8027002	SERVICE LATERAL MAINLINE CONNECTION ASSOCIATED WITH HDPE	EA	18	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$675.00	\$12,150.00	\$1,400.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,550.00	\$27,900.00	\$1,600.00	\$28,800.00
8031480	48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0' TO 6.0' DEPTH)	EA	28	\$2,681.69	\$75,087.32	\$2,526.50	\$70,742.00	\$2,800.00	\$78,400.00	\$3,830.00	\$107,240.00	\$3,000.00	\$84,000.00
8031481	48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (6.1' TO 8.0' DEPTH)	EA	9	\$3,247.60	\$29,228.40	\$4,097.00	\$36,873.00	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$4,750.00	\$42,750.00	\$3,250.00	\$29,250.00
8031482	48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (8.1' TO 10.0' DEPTH)	EA	1	\$3,983.03	\$3,983.03	\$4,695.00	\$4,695.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8031483	48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (10.1' TO 12.0' DEPTH)	EA	1	\$4,956.50	\$4,956.50	\$5,406.00	\$5,406.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
803200C	SANITARY SEWER DROP LINE (8" DIAM)	VF	50	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$225.00		\$94.00	\$4,700.00	\$95.50	\$4,775.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
8061100	MANHOLE RISER RING (CONCRETE)	VI	388	\$18.46	\$7,162.48	\$16.50	\$6,402.00	\$23.00	\$8,924.00	\$19.60	\$7,604.80	\$15.00	\$5,820.00
8061200	MANHOLE RISER RING (CAST IRON)	VI	78	\$90.51	\$7,059.78	\$99.00		\$107.00	\$8,346.00	\$96.00	\$7,488.00	\$65.00	\$5,070.00
8062048	48" MANHOLE CONE REPLACEMENT	VF	29	\$252.43	\$7,320.47	\$387.87		\$300.00	\$8,700.00	\$265.25			\$8,990.00
8063000	RESET EXISTING MANHOLE FRAMES AND COVERS	EA	58	\$125.00	\$7,250.00	\$199.80	\$11,588.40	\$125.00	\$7,250.00	\$132.00	\$7,656.00	\$125.00	\$7,250.00
8063100	MANHOLE FRAME	EA	29	\$199.35	\$5,781.15	\$200.00		\$200.00	\$5,800.00	\$211.50	\$6,133.50	\$200.00	\$5,800.00
8063102	MANHOLE FRAME (BOLT DOWN WATERTIGHT)	EA	5	\$525.00	\$2,625.00	\$200.00		\$670.00	\$3,350.00	\$557.00	\$2,785.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00
8063200	MANHOLE COVER	EA	29	\$150.00	\$4,350.00	\$200.00		\$175.00	\$5,075.00	\$159.00	\$4,611.00	\$175.00	\$5,075.00
8063202	MANHOLE COVER (BOLT DOWN WATERTIGHT)	EA	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00		\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$371.00	\$1,855.00		\$2,375.00
8064000	S.S. MANHOLE INSERT	EA	14	\$375.00	\$5,250.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$580.00	\$8,120.00	\$398.00	\$5,572.00		\$3,500.00
808100C	8" DIAMETER SEWER CIPP LINING	LF	104,217	\$21.10	\$2,198,978.70	\$20.80		\$22.50	\$2,344,882.50	\$23.75		\$22.20	\$2,313,617.40
808100D	10" DIAMETER SEWER CIPP LINING	LF	5,598	\$25.32	\$141,741.36	\$25.00		\$25.75	\$144,148.50	\$23.75		\$25.20	\$141,069.60
808100E	12" DIAMETER SEWER CIPP LINING	LF	7,751	\$28.49	\$220,825.99	\$28.10		\$33.50	\$259,658.50	\$29.10	\$225,554.10	\$33.10	\$256,558.10
808100G	15" DIAMETER SEWER CIPP LINING	LF	1,335	\$37.98	\$50,703.30	\$37.45		\$52.50	\$70,087.50	\$52.50	\$70,087.50	\$52.50	\$70,087.50
8081000	18" DIAMETER SEWER CIPP LINING	LF	2,460	\$42.20	\$103,812.00	\$41.60		\$62.00	\$152,520.00	\$53.80	\$132,348.00	\$62.00	\$152,520.00
808100L	24" DIAMETER SEWER CIPP LINING	LF	2,346	\$68.58	\$160,888.68	\$67.60	\$158,589.60	\$96.00	\$225,216.00	\$66.40	\$155,774.40	\$96.00	\$225,216.00
8081000	30" DIAMETER SEWER CIPP LINING	LF	4,241	\$105.50	\$447,425.50	\$104.00	\$441,064.00	\$166.50	\$706,126.50	\$106.20	\$450,394.20	\$167.50	\$710,367.50
808100Q	36" DIAMETER SEWER CIPP LINING	LF	480	\$163.53	\$78,494.40	\$171.60		\$237.00	\$113,760.00	\$176.70	\$84,816.00	\$236.75	\$113,640.00
8082000	REMOVE PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTIONS	EA	35	\$205.73	\$7,200.55	\$236.25		\$385.00	\$13,475.00	\$212.00	\$7,420.00	\$189.00	\$6,615.00
8091000	SEWER CIPP SERVICE LATERAL LINING	LF	264	\$148.00	\$39,072.00	\$155.40	\$41,025.60	\$156.00	\$41,184.00	\$136.00	\$35,904.00	\$158.00	\$41,712.00
8092000	LATERAL CONNECTION SEALING AND REPAIR PRODUCT (12-24" TOP HAT)	EA	1,341	\$1,888.45	<u> </u>	\$1,908.40		\$1,700.00	\$2,279,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,413,800.00	\$1,815.00	\$2,433,915.00
	REGULAR SEWER LINE CLEANING - ≤ 16" PIPE	I F	20,917	\$1.85					\$31,375.50			1	\$38,696.45
8125201	HEAVY SEWER LINE CLEANING - ≤ 16" PIPE	LF	1,101	\$2.37	\$2,609.37	\$2.10			\$2,202.00	\$2.20	\$2,422.20		\$2,642.40
8125301	ROOT REMOVAL	LF	200	\$1.85	\$370.00	\$1.31		\$1.80	\$360.00	\$1.40	\$280.00		\$550.00
8130001	BYPASS PUMPING GREATER THAN 16" UP TO 36"	EA	35	\$1.00	\$35.00	\$3,335.00		\$1.00	\$35.00	\$3,100.00	\$108,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8140001	SMOKE TESTING FOR LEAK IDENTIFICATION	LF	500	\$1.06	\$530.00	\$3,333.00		\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.85			\$250.00
8150015	TELEVISION INSPECTION OF SEWER LINE ≤ 16"	LF	22,018	\$1.06	\$23,339.08	\$1.31			\$33,027.00	\$1.20	\$26,421.60		\$23,118.90
8150104	TELEVISION INSPECTION OF MANHOLE	EA	7	\$158.25	\$1,107.75	\$131.25			\$1,400.00	\$160.00	\$1,120.00		\$1,120.00
8211101	MISCELLANEOUS WORK AND CLEANUP	LS	1	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$244,160.59			\$50,000.00	·	\$1,120.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$189,000.00
9020101	REMOVE EXISTING FENCE AND REPLACE WITH NEW FENCE	LF	2,720	\$103,000.00	\$40,800.00	\$14.85		\$15.00	\$40,800.00	\$100,000.00	\$40,800.00		\$40,800.00
9020101	REBUILT FENCE	LF	6,340	\$3.00	\$19,020.00	\$5.50		\$3.00	\$19,020.00	\$3.00	\$19,020.00		\$19,020.00
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$3.00		\$5.50 \$10.45	. ,	\$3.00	\$19,020.00	\$3.00	\$19,020.00		\$19,020.00
9030200	TEMPORARY HAY BALES	EA	78 7		\$1,326.00								
9030400	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CHECK DAMS	EA	-	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$160.71		\$48.00	\$336.00	\$175.00	\$1,225.00		\$875.00
9030500	TEMPORARY SILT FENCING	LF	4,198	\$2.00	\$8,396.00	\$1.73		\$3.00	\$12,594.00	\$2.50	\$10,495.00		\$9,445.50
9030610	TEMPORARY CURB INLET PROTECTION	LF	1,803	\$10.00	\$18,030.00	\$5.23		\$6.00	\$10,818.00	\$10.00	\$18,030.00	\$15.00	\$27,045.00
9031500	SLAB SOD	SY	19,520	\$6.00	\$117,120.00	\$4.50		\$7.50	\$146,400.00	\$9.03			\$122,000.0
9031600	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,560.00		\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.0
9050100	TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,100.00		\$30,815.00	\$30,815.00	\$75,225.00	\$75,225.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.0
9059000	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.0
9070101	INTEGRAL CONCRETE CURB	LF	1,987	\$8.00	\$15,896.00	\$17.60		\$3.90	\$7,749.30	\$8.50	\$16,889.50	\$8.00	\$15,896.0
9070200	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	4,833	\$15.00	\$72,495.00	\$19.80			\$26,581.50	\$15.90	\$76,844.70		\$72,495.0
9070304	CONCRETE WALKS	SY	460	\$58.00	\$26,680.00	\$46.53	\$21,403.80	\$50.00	\$23,000.00	\$61.50	\$28,290.00	\$60.00	\$27,600.0

Brookstown - Evangeline Phase 1 Project No. 10-AR-BD-0039

				awarded o	n 11/30/10								
				Grady Crawfor	d Construction								
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITIES	Co.,	Inc.	John Plott	Company, Inc.	EB Feucht	& Sons, Inc.	Suncoast Info	rastructure, Inc.	Allen & I	Leblanc, LLC
			AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2010100	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
9070406	CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SY	1,030	\$58.00	\$59,740.00	\$58.23	\$59,976.90	\$75.00	\$77,250.00	\$61.50	\$63,345.00	\$60.00	\$61,800.00
9090100	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$302,219.50	\$302,219.50	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$141,856.00	\$141,856.00	\$191,000.00	\$191,000.00
9900001	UTILITY ALLOWANCE	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
9900002	STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$715.00	\$5,720.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$23,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00
9900003	TRUNCATED DOME	EΑ	8	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,981.00	\$15,848.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
				TOTAL	\$10,309,180.44	TOTAL	\$10,726,647.68	TOTAL	\$10,972,836.80	TOTAL	\$10,994,646.25	TOTAL	\$11,308,542.85